Democratic Party Committees
Receipts*
Individuals
Other Committees
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements*
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Other Party Committees
Receipts*
Individuals
Other Committees
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements*
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

2019

$342,247,634
$222,376,068
$34,550,332
$9,141,480
$630,971
$258,488,691
$647,615
$531,597
$1,265,272
$10,749
$9,477,719
$108,361,886
$15,898,105

$2,773,915
$2,561,344
$73,806
$1,475
$2,908
$2,340,485
$13,897

$0

$124
$1,435
$1,875
$1,448,115
$54,071

2017

$267,012,561
$197,563,777
$31,167,772
$12,092,900
$1,560,744
$207,577,718
$401,717
$1,516,623
$5,381,351
$1,223,581
$12,388,276
$79,838,233
$11,846,469

$2,840,382
$2,598,099
$63,570

$0

$300
$3,295,900
$15,101
$36,010
$5,485

$0

$200
$1,150,301
$77,175

2015

$229,163,919
$162,979,554
$27,878,766
$7,090,726
$2,132,223
$187,848,365
$353,137
$32,461
$3,567
$1,853,649
$7,416,313
$56,677,447
$16,963,030

$2,176,493
$2,010,129
$92,292

$0

$760
$2,034,568
$9,006

$0

$0

$0

$6,244
$73,731
$22,222

Party Table 1
Federal Financial Activity of Party Committees Through December 31 of the Non-Election Year

2013

$230,268,136
$186,216,583
$17,024,871
$8,932,194
$499,607
$181,275,760
$255,240
$1,287,853
$1,888,750
$95,112
$9,478,287
$54,933,167
$21,286,498

$2,332,850
$2,247,509
$59,899

$0

$54,891
$1,975,212
$10,156
$0

$7

$375
$50,085
$603,058
$455,192

Republican Party Committees
Receipts*
Individuals
Other Committees
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements*
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Total

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local

Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local

Cash on Hand

Debts Owed By

2019

$435,976,394
$268,003,119
$27,284,507
$11,882,388
$385,707
$344,702,569
$590,882
$172,501
$3,186,064
$122,000
$12,657,479
$143,993,505
$1,257,039

$780,997,943
$492,940,532
$61,908,646
$21,025,344
$1,019,586
$605,531,746
$1,252,393
$704,098
$4,451,460
$134,184
$22,137,073
$253,803,507
$17,209,215

This table was updated on 3/21/20.

2017

$289,469,678
$168,528,619
$30,766,519
$10,676,945
$696,312
$226,474,436
$333,322
$1,409,336
$10,855,389
$1,723,872
$9,492,603
$108,501,374
$11,712,925

$559,322,621
$368,690,495
$61,997,862
$22,769,845
$2,257,356
$437,348,055
$750,140
$2,961,970
$16,242,225
$2,947,453
$21,881,078
$189,489,908
$23,636,569

2015

$250,541,568
$156,208,953
$33,294,622
$5,155,100
$968,151
$193,943,291
$522,332
$521,741
$403,997
$35,306
$6,473,575
$67,878,835
$4,386,899

$481,881,979
$321,198,636
$61,265,681
$12,245,826
$3,101,135
$383,826,224
$884,475
$554,202
$407,564
$1,888,955
$13,896,132
$124,630,012
$21,372,151

2013

$207,971,874
$154,363,968
$31,974,723
$7,732,939
$1,174,353
$173,122,050
$331,789
$1,153,264
$411,527
$1,325,313
$7,691,293
$47,923,918
$1,675,309

$440,572,860
$342,828,060
$49,059,493
$16,665,133
$1,728,850
$356,373,022
$597,186
$2,441,116
$2,300,284
$1,420,799
$17,219,665
$103,460,143
$23,417,000

*This table includes only federal activity. The 2019, 2017, 2015 and 2013 receipt and disbursement totals have been calculated taking into account transfers to and from other national, state and local parties. Levin Fund reimbursements
(transfers) to the federal account and the Levin share of Federal Election Activity are included in the receipt and disbursement totals. (Levin Funds are a category of funds used to finance certain types of Federal Election Activity. Levin
funds may include donations from some sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law (e.g. corporations, unions and federal contractors) but permitted by state law; thus, national parties are not permitted to raise Levin funds. Levin
donations are limited to $10,000 per calendar year from any source or to the limits set by state law, whichever limit is lower.) To see line-by-line financial activity as reported by the party committees for the current cycle, see Party Tables
2b and 3b. To see Levin Fund receipts and disbursements, see Party Table 9.
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